PBS Electronic Pressure
Switch with Display
TThe pressure switch PBS is designed for
pressure monitoring and measurement in
liquid and gaseous media. It is pressure
switch, transmitter and display in one
and the same device. In its standard
configuration it has two switching points

 Dimensions in mm
R 1/4 ISO7
Type code: R1
Pressure Connections
G 1/2
EN 837
Type code: GE
*) Mating connectors are not included in delivery.
For installation and safety instructions see the operating instructions for this product.
Pressure Port (0.3 or 0.6 mm) available on request
PBS
 2 0 0 9 - 0 5 - 0 1  S I C K  54  S I C K  2 0 0 9 - 0 5 - 0 1  2 0 0 9 - 0 5 - 0 1  S I C K  5
Circular connector *)
M 12x1
G 1/4
EN 837
Type code: G2
G 1/4
DIN 3852-E
Type code: G1
1/ 4 NPT
per „Nominal size for US
standard tapered
pipe thread NPT“
Type code: N1
Wiring connections
Circular connector M12x1, 4-pin Circular connector M12x1, 5-pin
2 switching outputs or
1 switching output +
1 analog output
2 switching outputs + 1 analog output
L+ = 1 M = 3 Q1 = 4 Q2 = 2 L+ = 1 M = 3 Q1 = 4 Q2 = 2 QA = 5
                                                                QA = 2
Ingress Protection per IEC 60 IP 65 and IP 67 IP 65 and IP 67
The ingress protection classes specified only apply while the pressure transmitter is connected with female
connectors that provide the corresponding ingress protection.
Legend:
L+ Positive supply connection
M Negative supply connection
Q1 Switching output 1
Q2 Switching output 1
QA Analog output
Accessories
PVC circular plug-in connector, M12, 4-pin
 6009382  2 m
 6009866  5 m
 6010543  10 m
 6010753  15 m
 6034401  20 m
 6009383  2 m
 6009867  5 m
 6010541  10 m
 6036474  15 m
 6033559  20 m
 6033686  1 m, coating colour gray
 6033687  4 m, coating colour gray
 6033688 5 m, coating colour gray
 6033690  7 m, coating colour gray
PBS
 2 0 0 9 - 0 5 - 0 1  S I C K  76  S I C K  2 0 0 9 - 0 5 - 0 1  2 0 0 9 - 0 5 - 0 1  S I C K  7
 6008899  2 m
 6009868  5 m
 6010544  10 m
 6029215  15 m
PVC circular plug-in connector, M12, 5-pin
 6008900  2 m
 6009868  5 m
 6010542  10 m
PUR circular plug-in connector, M12, 4-pin
 6025900  2 m
 6025901  5 m
 6025902  10 m
 6034749  15 m
 6034750  20 m
 6034751  25 m
 6025903  2 m
 6025904  5 m
 6025905  10 m
 6034752  15 m
 6034753  20 m
 6034754  25 m
 6026250  5 m, welding spark-proof
PBS
 2 0 0 9 - 0 5 - 0 1  S I C K  76  S I C K  2 0 0 9 - 0 5 - 0 1  2 0 0 9 - 0 5 - 0 1  S I C K  7
 6036384  5 m, shielded
 6036385  10 m, shielded
 6036386 20 m, shielded
 6025909  2 m
 6025910  5 m
 6025911  10 m